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Jose K  < @gmail.com>  2015 at 1:04 AM
Reply-To: jose@cinefamily.org
To: Anthony C  <anthony@cinefamily.org>, Brendel G  <brendel@cinefamily.org>, Bret B
<bret@cinefamily.org>, "eliot@cinefamily.org" <eliot@cinefamily.org>, Hadrian B  <hadrian@cinefamily.org>,
Kalyane L  @gmail.com>, Kendra <kendra@cinefamily.org>, Mario M
<mario@cinefamily.org>, Mark R  @gmail.com>, Patrick L  <pat@cinefamily.org>, Sue
W  <sue@cinefamily.org>

Bit of a crazy night.

Doors for the 9pm show opened 20 minutes late - apparently the preceding rental had their contract revised
and extended to 9pm - none of the staff was informed of this, nor did it make sense given our scheduled
programming, and the calendar still said the rental went from 4-8 pm.  Mario eventually managed to find a
copy of the contract and verified what the renters were telling us. 

The couches were moved for the rental into the carport, the canopy was not enough to keep them dry. 

The carport canopy continues to sag and pool with water in places, it has been a losing battle shaking out the
water w a broom.  

The storm drain upstairs kept clogging, it never over-flowed but during the last show several leaks started to
appear downstairs. 

BRENDEL - Eliot had to buy propane for the rental, in a pinch we used the cash from the 'Stanley dvd'
envelope in the safe, there is change ($15) and a receipt from the propane currently in the envelope - Can we
write him a check to balance that amount?

My Life Directed by Nicolas Winding Refn & Only God Forgives (3/1) 12:30pm- $204
Paid- 17
Member- 8 
Free- 0
Total- 25

Couches - 0 = $0

Lost Soul (Richard Stanley in person, 3/1) 9pm- $1,344
Paid- 108
Member- 60
Free- 33
Total- 201
 Couches - 20 = $160
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